
FY 2018-19 ACTION PLAN - KEY MILESTONES & PUBLIC MEETINGS

Date Action

Thursday, March 1 Start of Community Needs Assessment

Tuesday, March 6
African American Resource Advisory Commission - Briefing and Input
5:30pm -Britton, Durst Howard and Spence Community Center, Austin 78702

Monday, March 12
Commission on Immigrant Affairs - Briefing and Input
6:30pm - City of Austin A.K. Black Bldg, 928 Blackson Ave, Austin 78752

Tuesday, March 20
Asian American Quality of Life Advisory Commission - Briefing and Input
6:00pm - City Hall -Rm TBD, 301 W. Second Street, Austin 78701

Tuesday, March 20
Hispanic/Latino Quality of Life Resource Advisory Commission - Briefing and Input
6:30pm - Mexican American Cultural Center, 600 River Street, Austin 78701

Wednesday, March 21
Early Childhood Council - Briefing and Input
9:00am - Workforce Solutions Capital Area North Center- Alamo Room, 6505 Airport Blvd, Austin 78752

Tuesday, March 27
Austin Area Comprehensive HIV Planning Council- Briefing and Input                                                                 
6:00pm - City Hall-Room 1027, 301 W. Second Street, Austin 78701

Tuesday, April 10
Community Development Commission - Public Hearing
6:30pm - Town Lake Center, 721 Barton Springs Road Room 130, Austin 78704

Friday, April 13
Commission on Seniors and Mayor's Committee for People with Disabilities Annual Joint Meeting  - 
Briefing and Input
5:00pm - City Hall Boards & Commission Room, 301 W. Second Street, Austin 78701

Monday, April 16
Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, Transgender, and Queer Commission-Briefing and Input                                              
7:00pm- City Hall Rm 2005, 301 W. Second Street, Austin 78701

Wednesday, April 18
Ending Community Homelessness Coalition (ECHO) Local Policy and Practice Committee- Briefing and 
Input, 9:00am - 300 E. Highland Mall Blvd, Suite 200

Friday, April 20
Equity Action Team Working Group-Briefing and Input                                                                                               
11:30a-Street Jones Building rm 400A, 1000 E. 11th St, Austin 78702

Thursday, April 26
City Council - Public Hearing
4:00pm - City Hall Council Chambers, 301 W. Second Street, Austin 78701

Tuesday, May 1 End of Community Needs Assessment

Tuesday, May 22 Start of Public Comment Period (DRAFT Action Plan Published)

Tuesday, June 12
Community Development Commission - Public Hearing
6:30pm - Town Lake Center, 721 Barton Springs Road Room 130, Austin 78704

Thursday, June 14
City Council - Public Hearing
4:00pm - City Hall Council Chambers, 301 W. Second Street, Austin 78701

Monday, June 25 End of Public Comment Period

Tuesday, July 10
Community Development Commission - Final Recommendations
6:30pm - Street-Jones Building, 1000 E. 11th Street Room 400, Austin 78702

Thursday, August 9
City Council - Final Action
4:00pm - City Hall Council Chambers, 301 W. Second Street, Austin 78701

Wednesday, August 15 Action Plan Due to U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

* Board and Commission briefing dates are tentative.
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